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PUT A SPRING IN YOUR STEP



FOCUS 02:
Key pieces: basic sneaker, fashion sneaker, 
sneaker booties 
			 
FOCUS 03:
Key pieces: sandals, espadrilles and beachwear

FOCUS 04:
Key pieces: slip-on and footbed

WOMEN SSN 02 - 04
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It’s all in the details 
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Slide into the perfect summer day

11



It’s all about minimalism
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With nature in mind
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Anytime. Anywhere.
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Classic sneaker love
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Take the suede approach
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FOCUS 02/03:
Casual, everyday sneaker

WHY:
Easy-to-wear sneaker

HOW:
Neutral colors, Easy to combine
Styles that belong in every wardrobe

MEN SSN 02 / 03
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Casual. Comfortable. Cool.
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Shades of grey
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Spring / Summer 2022 Collection – Sales Drops SSN 02 - 04

Sales start all seasons Friday, 16.07.2021
Sales end SSN 02 Sunday, 15.08.2021
Sales end SSN 03 Sunday, 05.09.2021
Sales end SSN 04 Sunday, 26.09.2021

Germany
Fachhandel: Brigitte Schlotzhauer
brigitte.schlotzhauer@esprit.com
+49 162 2522520
Key Account: Ralf Wanning
ralf.wanning@esprit.com
+49 173 5489974
France
David Hadchadourian
hadcha69@gmail.com
+33 6 80 37 67 92
Belgium 
Birgit Daelman
birgit.daelman@esprit.com
+32 475 397595
Netherlands
Natascha Blok
natascha.blok@esprit.com
+31 6 83 10 91 62
Austria
Johannes Winter
johannes.winter@esprit.com
+ 43 676 46 83 544

SALES PHASE & 
CONTACTS

Italy
Lorenzo Leidi
lorenzo@leidi.it
+39 34 87 15 45 21
Switzerland
Elke Engelmann
elke.engelmann@esprit.com
+41 78 636 93 90
Denmark
Thomas Johnsen
thomas.johnsen@partner.esprit.com
+45 2673 9110
Finland
Riina Streng
riina.streng@esprit.com
+358 50 5731276
Kristel Henriksson
kristel.henriksson@esprit.com
+358 40 9008159
Spain
Mar Sanz
mar.sanz@esprit.com
+34 671 788 221 33



esprit.com
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